oViIraX

2645 : Accessoires pour Recti 9®

Description

Réf. 264510, Réf. 264511, Réf. 264513, Réf. 264514 pour adaptation

monotrous Porcher.

Références

Ref Désignation g mm L mm kg

264501 Embout 3/8"-17/150 - 0,210
264502 Embout 1/2" - 18/150 - 0,215
264503 Embout 3/4" - 20/150 - 0,225
264504 Embout 19/150 - 21/150 - 0,220
264505 Embout 23/150 - 26/150 - 0,225
264506 Embout 18/125 - 19/125 - 0,215
264507 Embout 20/125 - 21/125 - 0,220
264508 Embout 23/125 - 25/100 - 0,230
264509 Embout 20/100 - 22/100 - 0,220
264510 Embout 18/125 - 0,170
264511 Embout 18/150 - 0,165
264540 Rallonge - 10 0,015
264542 Rallonge - 20 0,020
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Ref

264544

264513

264514

264515

264516

264518

264519

264521

264524

264535

Désignation
Rallonge
Fraise
Fraise
Fraise
Fraise
Fraise
Fraise
Fraise
Fraise

Fraise conique
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